Dan Baughman

Dan Baughman retired in December of 2021 as the President of Arvin Sango, Inc., a wholly owned company of Sango Co. of Japan. Arvin Sango is an international supplier of exhaust, manifold systems, door impact beams and stampings to Toyota with international plants in Canada and Mexico and domestic plants in Madison, IN, Campbellsburg, KY and Henderson, TN. Arvin Sango is headquartered in Madison, IN and has a research and development center in Detroit, MI. Prior to assuming the role of President, Dan served as Vice President of Finance at Arvin Sango.

Dan is a graduate of the University of Findlay with a Bachelor's Degree in Accounting. He lives in Madison, Indiana with his wife Molly, her son Eli and a very active puppy named Ollie. As a native Buckeye, Dan is a big supporter of THE Ohio State football. Dan enjoys the opportunity to travel and greatly respects the Japanese culture.

